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1450-1625nm

FASH

PZ3 64+
FIBER 2-LAY | FIBER 3-LAY | FIBER 2-LAY | FIBER 3-LAY | FIBER 3-LAY

HI{zR

780-1625 780-1625 780-1625 780-1625 780 - 1625

TERK
nm nm nm nm nm
17.7/ 17.7/ 177/ A 26/ A
122/
Aradians/V A lIradians/V  radians/V radians/V
A radians/V
where A where A where A where A
where A
HIEE wavelength Iwavelength wavelength wavelength
wavelength
[<5 inum in um in um in um
inum
KHz] Example: = Example: =  Example: =  Example: =
Example: =
11.4 11.4 11.4 16.8
7.9 radians/V
radians/V @ radians/V @ radians/V  radians/V @
@ 1.550 um
1.550 um 1.550 um @ 1.550 um 1.550 um
P AR iTALE

= 1.3 um /Volt 1.9 um /Volt 1.3 um/Volt 1.9 um /Volt 2.8 um / Volt
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1.9 um /Volt 2.7 pm /Volt 1.9 um /Volt 2.7 pm / Volt 4.0 um / Volt
0.0064 ps/ 0.0093 ps/ 0.0064ps/ 0.0093ps/ 0.014ps/
Volt Volt Volt Volt Volt
152K 22 K 152K 22 K 30k
2-layer 3-layer 2-layer 3-layer 3-layer

SM [various] 245 um PM [various] 245 um  RC SMF [80/165] 165

jacket jacket um jacket
NEMA < - 20 dB typical &R

<0.5 dB, #EYE) 0.2 dB (FEIEERERS)

+ 400V up to 300 Hz, then derate -6 dB per octave

See chart page 2, specified at 1550 nm

Drive < 30V p-p: < 0.5% | Drive < 100 V p-p): < 1.% | Full scale: < 3%

Capacitance 42 nF nominal, floating

FEUEZR: 185, k&, #30[HAZER: IR BNC

3%  Open stretcher: 18 inches, flying leads, #30 | Enclosed stretcher: Isolated

BNC
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Fsh(Res . IRBSLIERATIENRANH A RS [EREERTERAS
Open stretcher: blue wire positive for positive stretch | Enclosed

stretcher: Positive voltage for positive stretch
FFRECIEZE : 1 KERIEAF 5 |26 |20 4BSR: FC/PC 8 FC/APC
Open stretcher: 1 meter bare fiber leads | Enclosed stretcher: FC/PC or
FC/APC
0°C to 70°C

RIMEE

2.5" Diameter x 0.9" High [ #MREZ %R, (RIESE<0.934 " 1; 60 grams

AT 4 "Ex 6" K x1.75 "&; 16 0z; £ "3.5" X "6.375" Lb&i&FLA

(4places) , L2 0.156" B2

2.5 inch diameter, 0.1 inch thickness [qty 1]

2.5 inch diameter, 0.0625 inch thickness [qty 2]

#6-32 flathead screw, cut to 0.93 inch or less [qty 1]
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Top Mount
Aluminum Retainer 0.10"

PFH Screw
53X 10L

0.5 0,063 TYP

Custom Mounting Material

Silicone Rubber Pads, Oty 2

BOCL hr i ae 5 R B R AN, BT ERR B, BN
P22 2 (R B ] 5 25 PRS2 38 A 355 TS R 1 22 3
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PZ3 Modulation Characteristic Over Frequency
Optical Path Displacement per applied volt (n=1)
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PZ3 Fiber Stretch Relative SM Fiber Stretch
based on fiber type, max. voltage (mm) at max. drive (P-F) in mm

PZ3-RC3
PZ3-5M/PM3

PziRCs W 0.21

0.0 ! ; ! 2 5 | Pz1-sms [§ 0.14

O Large Signal Range ® Small Signal Range
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PZ3 A7 H BE A 2 3 B SMFIBER 2-LAYER. SMFIBER 3-LAYER. PMFIBER
2-LAYER. PMFIBER 3-LAYER #1 RC FIBER 3-LAYER A5, [ERM S 2%,
SMFIBER 2-LAYER. SMFIBER 3-LAYER 2 [f] [¥) = 22 R AE TS Z A A K E .
AFEAES, SM. PM P RC 2 18], T [X A&V G L R AF R AN [H] .
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HSEEEAFEAIATIEE, 2 B SMF28 Y4, #R5]
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PZ3-SMF2-O (Mid-range stretcher, 2-layer SMF28 fiber,

bare leads, open, mounting kit)
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FIEECARAARIRS, 2 B SMF28 Jtet,

PZ3-SMF2-PC-E
FC/PC i&Eikag, A=l

FSEEYEAHEAERIZE, 2 B SMF28 ST,

PZ3-SMF2-APC-E
FC/APC i&Eikas, AR

SRSEEDCETIAIERIE, 2 B SM XA, |3,

PZ3-SM2-0-XXX
T, BN
FEEYCAEAIARIRE, 2 B SM Jtef, FC/PC &

PZ3-SM2-PC-E-XXX
%28, HiAk

hSEEIYLAHERIESIEE, 2 2 SM ¢4, FC/APC &

PZ3-SM2-APC-E-XXX
R, HiAN

SEENEARAIARIRE, 3 B SMF28 J¢4F, #R5]

PZ3-SMF3-O
2, FEl, REREN

FSEEEAHEAIERIZE, 3 B SMF28 J¢4t,

PZ3-SMF3-PC-E
FC/PC i&#z3s, HA

RSB AHERIBHIE, 3 /2 SMF28 XA,

PZ3-SMF3-APC-E
FC/APC iEfZas, HIAR

PBEINAHMBAIAHISE, 3 B SM T, B3I,

PZ3-SM3-O-XXX T, TEH
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PZ3-SM3-PC-E-XXX

PZ3-SM3-APC-E-XXX

PZ3-PM2-0O-XXXY

PZ3-PM2-PC-E-XXXY

PZ3-PM2-APC-E-XXXY

PZ3-PM3-0O-XXXY

PZ3-PM3-PC-E-XXXY

PZ3-PM3-APC-E-XXXY

PZ3-RC3-O-XXX
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TR EAIARIRE, 3 BB, FC/PCIE
BeR, HEAN

RSEEYEAHEAIEGIEE, 3 BBREYLF, FC/APC iE
=8, HE
FSEEYLAENEHIZE, 2 B PM YT, B4,
AR, TEEH
RSB EYLAFENIEHISE, 2 BIRRYLLF, FC/PCiE
1=e8, HE
RSEEIYLFHERIESIES, 2 BIRRYLEF, FC/APC &
%28, HiAk
PSEEIYLAAEMIEHIZE, 3 B PM YT, #Ea|4%,
R, ZEEH
RSEEYCHENIEGHIEE, 3 BIRmYLEF, FC/PCiE
%28, HiAk
RSB ELFEAIESISE, 3 BIRRYLAF, FC/APC &
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TR, REEm

- .



?&B%%; www.microphotons.com

------

SEEEAFEAIAEIRE, 3 B RC 34, FC/PCi&E
PZ3-RC3-PC-E-XXX
Zas, HAX
SEEYEAFEAIAEIRS, 3 B RC J¢4F, FC/APC &

g, A

PZ3-RC3-APC-E-XXX

XXX,Y 3% 1| %
XXX =
Y = P (REMHELEET), B (Bowtie SREEELYEET)
Corning Corning
Sl Sl Corning SMF28e+
HI-80 HI-80
Draka Elite 80 um
RC NA NA

BendBright-XS

Corning PM Corning PM  Corning PM  Corning PM

PM-Panda
850 980 1300 1550
Fibercore Fibercore Fibercore Fibercore
PM-Bowtie
HB800 HB1000 HB1250 HB1500
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